PREMIUM
SOLAR MODULES
310-330W POLY
>	� Industry leading Module components see
overleaf
>	� Top performer in independent batch
test conditions*
>	� Excellence performance in Australia’s

Junction Box
Cell Type
Operating temperature	 From -40 to +85°c
Hail Diameter @ 80km/h	 Up to 25mm
Surface Maximum Load Capacity	 Up to 5400Pa
Maximum Series Fuse Rating	 15A
IEC Application Class (IEC61730)	 A
Fire Rating (IEC61730)	 C
Module Fire Performance (UL1703)	 Type 1
Maximum System Voltage	 DC 1000V /1500V (IEC)
Parameter	 Values
ELECTRICAL TYPICAL VALUES (1)
WEAK LIGHT PERFORMANCE TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTICS
Model	 Rated Power (Pmpp)	 Tolerance	 Rated Current (Impp)	 Rated Voltage (Vmpp)	 Short Circuit Current	 Open Circuit Voltage	 Module Efficiency (%)
Intensity (W/m2)	 (Impp)	 (Vmpp)
PS310P-24T	 310W	 0~+5W	 8.45A	 36.7V	 8.80A	 46.0V	 15.98
PS315P-24T	 315W	 0~+5W	 8.55A	 36.9V	 8.88A	 46.2V	 16.23
PS320P-24T	 320W	 0~+5W	 8.65A	 37.0V	 8.95A	 46.4V	 16.49
PS325P-24T	 325W	 0~+5W	 8.69A	 37.4V	 8.99A	 46.5V	 16.75
PS330P-24T	 330W	 0~+5W	 8.73A	 37.8V	 9.03A	 46.7V	 17.01
1000	 1.0	 1.000
800	 0.8	 0.996
600	 0.6	 0.990
400	 0.4	 0.983